
Full name Gender Age Time: O/A Place AG Place
Virgil, Jeremy MALE 34 16.24 1 1
Greg Sargent Male 47 17.23 2 1
Woods, Willow FEMALE 14 19.24 3 1
DeMarco, Robyn FEMALE 33 19.28 4? 1
McPherson, Kelly FEMALE 36 19.28 4 1
Hunter, Dashiell MALE 13 19.35 5 1
Spearing, Christopher MALE 49 19.38 6 2
Hume, Julianna FEMALE 13 19.41 7 2
Stewart, Corri FEMALE 25 19.43 8 1
Wang, Nathan Edric MALE 12 19.43 9 1
Bradshaw, Emma FEMALE 13 19.59 10 3
Proskurin, Alexey MALE 27 20.12 11 Wetsuit
Aronow, Bethamy FEMALE 49 20.22 12 1
Cumello, Lilly FEMALE 12 20.25 13 1
Hunter, Esme FEMALE 12 20.34 14 2
Rogers, Sean MALE 12 20.47 15 2
Woods, Chris MALE 55 21.12 16 1
king, adam MALE 40 21.55 17 1
Rogers, Jack MALE 13 21.58 18 2
Reddy, Jonathan MALE 40 22.14 19 2
McDermott, Maddie FEMALE 13 22.17 20 4
Russo, Will Male 15 22.28 22 1
Dockum, Christian MALE 38 23.31 25 Wetsuit
Hutchinson, Peggy FEMALE 13 23.32 23 5
Butcher, Paul MALE 52 23.34 24 3
Browne, Anelise FEMALE 16 23.37 26 1
Giaume, Helena FEMALE 18 23.39 27 2
Clyne, Patrick MALE 48 23.59 28 3
Ireland, Hugh MALE 12 24.03 29 3
barry, michael MALE 58 24.08 30 2
Laird, Dana FEMALE 52 24.51 31 1
Laferriere, Rick MALE 45 25.08 32 Wetsuit
hume, bruce MALE 57 26.11 33 3
Andrews, Dave MALE 52 26.18 34 1
Lynch, Bill MALE 51 26.31 35 2
Reed, Kaitlin FEMALE 13 27.44 36 6
Oberhammer, Chris MALE 53 27.48 37 3
Russo, Kimberly FEMALE 45 27.57 38 2
Clyne, Abigail FEMALE 12 28.02 41 3
Kaufman, Gaileen FEMALE 49 28.16 42 Wetsuit
Heilmann, Per MALE 39 28.41 43 1
O'Donnell, Patrick MALE 40 29.44 43 3
Coyner, Kevin MALE 55 29.53 44 4
Pasuth, Jr, Robert MALE 41 30.02 47 5
Byron, Will MALE 49 30.08 45 5
Skeats, Jerre FEMALE 47 31.38 48 4



Gallinelli, Keith MALE 42 33.32 50 6
Laferriere, Kelly FEMALE 41 36.53 51 Wetsuit
Owens, Jeff MALE 43 38.18 46 4
Peterson, Edward MALE 59 38.55 52 5
MacCallum, Brian MALE 44 41.08 53 7
Morrison, Doreen FEMALE 66 1/3 Mile 1
Attle, Stephen MALE 49 No Show
Bayles, James MALE 62 No Show
Canavan, Traci FEMALE 48 no show
Doyon, Marc MALE 33 No Show
Hiller, Lesli FEMALE 48 DNF
Holmes, Sarah FEMALE 16 DNF
Michelangelo, Sophia FEMALE 12 DNF
Moll, Sebastian MALE 50 No Show
Patzelt, Megan FEMALE 33 No Show
Storch, Joshua MALE 32 No Show
Willer, Brian MALE 43 No Show
Gagnon, Teresa FEMALE 52 DNF

Women
By Age Group
Full name Gender Age Time: O/A Place AG Place
Cumello, Lilly FEMALE 12 20.25 13 1
Hunter, Esme FEMALE 12 20.34 14 2
Clyne, Abigail FEMALE 12 28.02 41 3

Full name Gender Age Time: O/A Place AG Place
Woods, Willow FEMALE 14 19.24 3 1
Hume, Julianna FEMALE 13 19.41 7 2
Bradshaw, Emma FEMALE 13 19.59 10 3
McDermott, Maddie FEMALE 13 22.17 20 4
Hutchinson, Peggy FEMALE 13 23.32 23 5
Reed, Kaitlin FEMALE 13 27.44 36 6

Full name Gender Age Time: O/A Place AG Place
Browne, Anelise FEMALE 16 23.37 26 1
Giaume, Helena FEMALE 18 23.39 27 2

Full name Gender Age Time: O/A Place AG Place
Stewart, Corri FEMALE 25 19.43 8 1

Full name Gender Age Time: O/A Place AG Place
DeMarco, Robyn FEMALE 33 19.28 4? 1

Full name Gender Age Time: O/A Place AG Place
McPherson, Kelly FEMALE 36 19.28 4 1



Full name Gender Age Time: O/A Place AG Place
Laferriere, Kelly FEMALE 41 36.53 51 Wetsuit

Full name Gender Age Time: O/A Place AG Place
Aronow, Bethamy FEMALE 49 20.22 12 1
Russo, Kimberly FEMALE 45 27.57 38 2
Kaufman, Gaileen FEMALE 49 28.16 42 Wetsuit
Skeats, Jerre FEMALE 47 31.38 48 Wetsuit

Full name Gender Age Time: O/A Place AG Place
Laird, Dana FEMALE 52 24.51 31 1
Full name Gender Age Time: O/A Place AG Place
Morrison, Doreen FEMALE 66 1/3 Mile 1

Men
Full name Gender Age Time: O/A Place AG Place
Wang, Nathan Edric MALE 12 19.43 9 1
Rogers, Sean MALE 12 20.47 15 2
Ireland, Hugh MALE 12 24.03 29 3

Full name Gender Age Time: O/A Place AG Place
Hunter, Dashiell MALE 13 19.35 5 1
Rogers, Jack MALE 13 21.58 18 2

Full name Gender Age Time: O/A Place AG Place
Russo, Will Male 15 22.28 22 1

Full name Gender Age Time: O/A Place AG Place
Proskurin, Alexey MALE 27 20.12 11 Wetsuit

Full name Gender Age Time: O/A Place AG Place
Virgil, Jeremy MALE 34 16.24 1 1

Full name Gender Age Time: O/A Place AG Place
Heilmann, Per MALE 39 28.41 43 1
Dockum, Christian MALE 38 23.31 25 Wetsuit

 
Full name Gender Age Time: O/A Place AG Place
king, adam MALE 40 21.55 17 1
Reddy, Jonathan MALE 40 22.14 19 2
O'Donnell, Patrick MALE 40 29.44 43 3
Gallinelli, Keith MALE 42 33.32 50 4
Owens, Jeff MALE 43 38.18 46 5
MacCallum, Brian MALE 44 41.08 53 6
Pasuth, Jr, Robert MALE 41 30.02 47 Wetsuit

Full name Gender Age Time: O/A Place AG Place



Greg Sargent Male 47 17.23 2 1
Spearing, Christopher MALE 49 19.38 6 2
Clyne, Patrick MALE 48 23.59 28 3
Laferriere, Rick MALE 45 25.08 32 Wetsuit
Byron, Will MALE 49 30.08 45 Wetsuit

Full name Gender Age Time: O/A Place AG Place
Andrews, Dave MALE 52 26.18 34 1
Lynch, Bill MALE 51 26.31 35 2
Oberhammer, Chris MALE 53 27.48 37 3
Butcher, Paul MALE 52 23.34 24 Wetsuit

Full name Gender Age Time: O/A Place AG Place
Woods, Chris MALE 55 21.12 16 1
barry, michael MALE 58 24.08 30 2
hume, bruce MALE 57 26.11 33 3
Peterson, Edward MALE 59 38.55 52 4
Coyner, Kevin MALE 55 29.53 44 Wetsuit  

Wetsuit Female
Full name Gender Age Time: O/A Place AG Place
Kaufman, Gaileen FEMALE 49 28.16 42 1
Skeats, Jerre FEMALE 47 31.38 48 2
Laferriere, Kelly FEMALE 41 36.53 51 3

Wetsuit Male
Full name Gender Age Time: O/A Place AG Place
Proskurin, Alexey MALE 27 20.12 11 1
Dockum, Christian MALE 38 23.31 25 2
Butcher, Paul MALE 52 23.34 24 3
Laferriere, Rick MALE 45 25.08 32 4
Coyner, Kevin MALE 55 29.53 44 5  
Pasuth, Jr, Robert MALE 41 30.02 47 6
Byron, Will MALE 49 30.08 45 7

Family
Full name Gender Age Time: O/A Place AG Place
Hunter, Dashiell MALE 13 19.35 5 1
Hunter, Esme FEMALE 12 20.34 14 1

40.09

Woods, Willow FEMALE 14 19.24 3 2
Woods, Chris MALE 55 21.12 16 2

40.36

Rogers, Sean MALE 12 20.47 15 3



Rogers, Jack MALE 13 21.58 18 3
42.45

Hume, Julianna FEMALE 13 19.41 7 4
hume, bruce MALE 57 26.11 33 4

45.52

Clyne, Patrick MALE 48 23.59 28 5
Clyne, Abigail FEMALE 12 28.02 41 5

52.01

Laferriere, Rick MALE 45 25.08 32 6
Laferriere, Kelly FEMALE 41 36.53 51 6

01:02.0
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